Building Sketch

Bomower/Client  N/A

Property Address 6603 Cindy Ln

City Houston County Harris State TX Zip Code 77008
Lender Terence Barnes
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TOTAL Sketch by a la mode, inc.

Area Calculations Summary

Living Area
First Floor

Total Living Area (Rounded):

Non-living Area
Cov Deck

Deck

Cov Porch

Garage

2094.77 Sq ft

2095 Sq ft
201.25 Sq ft
248 Sq ft

64.08 Sq ft

349.6 Sq ft

Calculation Details

05x25x1
05x1x25
45x1
13.5x 13.2
29 x 15.5
5.6 x 11.5
38.5x 23.1
154 x 14

17 x 13.8
4.6 x 12.2

17.5x 11.5

15.5 % 16

4.6 x 4.8
3x14

19 x 18.4

125
125
4.5
178.2
449.5
64.4
889.35
215.6
234.6
56.12

201.25

248

22,08
42

349.6
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Appraiser State License

Wexas Appraiser Licensing and Certification Board
P.O. Box 12188 Austin, Texas 78711-2188

Certified Residential Real Estate Appraiser

Number: TX 1324237 R
Issued: 12/16/2014 Expires: 12/31/2016

Appraiser: GREGORY WAYNE PURSER

Having provided satisfactory evidence of the qualifications required by the %@

Texas Appraiser Licensing and Certification Act, Texas Occupations Code, /
Chapter 1103, is authorized to use this title, Certified Residential Real Estate ucglas E. Oldrfiixon
ommissioner

Appraiser.
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